

Court No. - 3

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1197 of 1990

Appellant :- Ram Sumer Rai And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Gajendra Pratap

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar,J.

List this case in the week commencing 5.3.2019.

In the meanwhile, after receiving the record, registry shall prepare the paper book.

Order Date :- 20.12.2018

Fhd.